HF HOQOKER® PARTSLIST/ LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P393160-161-152
FURNISHINGS  pescRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 6/6 KING POSTER BED /
ALIT A POSTER KING / CAMA CON POSTER KING

OPTION 2/ OPTION 2/ OPCION 2 OPTION 3/ OPTION 3/ OPCION 3

- —
A c

x1 Headboard x2 KD Leg Headboard * Xi g‘fm;ldF‘ifiﬂ"oard
Xi Téte de lit x2 Téte de lit 4 pattes KD zl Elsetﬁbs dle ;;agneau
x1 Cabecera x2 Cabecero con patas KD

3 _— e
x2 Headboard Canopy (Option 2) x2 Footboard Canopy (Option 3) x4 Long Canopy (Option 3)
x2 Auvent de téte de lit (Option2)  x2 Auvent de pied de lit (Option 3) x4 Auvent long (Option 3)
x2 Dosel de cabecera (Opcion 2) x2 Toldo del estribo (Opcion 3) x4 Dosel largo (Opcion 3)

= = —
G H L K

x4 Short Canopy (Option 2,3) x2 Side Rail x5 Slats * x10 Center Supports *
x4 Auvent court (Option 2,3) x2 Traverse x5 Lattes x10 Supports centraux
x4 Dosel corto (Opcion 2,3) x2 Travesano lateral x5 Listones x10 Soportes centrales

*
Replaceable Part

Page 1 of 7 Residential Use Only Made in Viet Nam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to
www.myfurnitureinstructions.com




HF HOQOKER® PARTSLIST/LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P393160-161-152
FURNISHINGS  pescRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 6/6 KING POSTER BED /
ALIT A POSTER KING / CAMA CON POSTER KING

OPTION 3/ OPTION 3/ OPCION 3

OPTION 2/ OPTION 2/ OPCION 2

i

x8 Hex Nut @5/16" *

x8 Hanger Bolt @5/16" x 89mm *
x8 Boulon-vis @5/16" x 89mm
x8 Perno de suspension @5/16" x 89mm

=2

x8 Lock washer ©5/16" *
x8 Rondelle de blocage 35/16 "
x8 Arandela de seguridad @5/16 "

T—

TS

x1 Open Wrench 95/16 " ¥
x1 Cé 4 fourche @5/16 "
x1 Llave de boca @5/16 "

x8 Bcrou hexagonal @5/16"
x8 Tuerca hexagon @5/16"

\

x8 Half Round Washer @35/16" *
x8 Rondelle demi-ronde @5/16 "
x8 Arandela semicircular @5/16 "

x10 Screw M4 x 32 mm *

x10 Vis M4 x 32 mm
x10 Tornillo M4 x 32 mm

*
Replaceable Part

Residential Use Only

Made in Viet Nam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to
www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



HF HOOKER'®  ASSEMLY INSTRUCTIONS /NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCGIONSES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P393160-161-152
FURNISHINGS  pesCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 6/6 KING POSTER BED /
ALIT A POSTER KING / CAMA CON POSTER KING

Page 3 of 7 Residential Use Only Made in Viet Nam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to
www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



HF HOOKER'®  ASSEMLY INSTRUCTIONS /NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCGIONSES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P393160-161-152
FURNISHINGS  pesCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 6/6 KING POSTER BED /
ALIT A POSTER KING / CAMA CON POSTER KING

OPTION 1/ OPTION 1/ OPCION 1

Leveler

Page 4 of 7 Residential Use Only Made in Viet Nam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to
www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS / NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCCIONSES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P393160-161-152
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 6/6 KING POSTER BED /

ALIT A POSTER KING / CAMA CON POSTER KING

OPTION 2/ OPTION 2/ OPCION 2

OPTION 1/ OPTION 1/ OPCION 1

Page 5 of 7 Residential Use Only Made in Viet Nam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to
www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



HF HOOKER'®  ASSEMLY INSTRUCTIONS /NOTICE DE MONTAGE / INSTRUCGIONSES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P393160-161-152
FURNISHINGS  pesCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 6/6 KING POSTER BED /
ALIT A POSTER KING / CAMA CON POSTER KING

OPTION 1/ OPTION 1/ OPCION 1 \‘\ OPTION 3/ OPTION 3/ OPCION 3

Remove/ Retirer/ Eliminar

Page 6 of 7 Residential Use Only Made in Viet Nam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to
www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



REPLACEABLE PART / PARTIE REMPLACABLE / PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO. : P393160-161-152
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPCION : 6/6 KING POSTER BED /
ALIT A POSTER KING / CAMA CON POSTER KING

OPTION 2/ OPTION 2/ OPCION 2 OPTION 3/ OPTION 3/ OPCION 3

x4 RP393150-LEG

KD Legs *

Jambes KD

Piernas KD
/

X 5 RP393161-SLAT x10 RP393161-SULEG
Slat * Slat Support
Lattes Pattes centrales
Listones Patas centrales

©
(-
x 1 RP393152-HWKIT * x10 RP393151-SCREW

Common rail hardware kit complete Screw *

Kit de matériel & rampe commune complet Vis

Kit de hardware de carril comun completo Tornillo

*Replaceable Part
Page 7 of 7 Residential Use Only Made in Viet Nam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam

For further assembly information, please go to
www.myfurnitureinstructions.com



	P393160-161-152-1
	P393160-161-152-2
	P393160-161-152-3
	P393160-161-152-4
	P393160-161-152-5
	P393160-161-152-6
	P393160-161-152-7

